
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 74881541

Data publicarii	01.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.810,08 RON - 13.810,08 RON

Descriere: TIJE FIL 16 66X16.81=1109.24 ADEZIV CM 9 25X26.89=672.27 LAVABILA 15L 6X105.04=630.25 TEAVA 100X100X3 20X331.93=6638.66 PIULITA M16 200X0.50=100.84 SAIBA M16 100X0.42=42.02 CIMENT 40 KG 82X24.79=2032.77 CAPAC PVC 110=70X4.20=294.12 TEAVA PVC 50/1M 36X5.04=181.51 MUFA PVC 110 50X10.08=504.20 TEAVA PVC 110/1M 25X11.76=294.12 DISC 10X19.33=193.28 TINCI 40 KG 6X33.61=201.68 TEU 110 29X10.92=316.81 ELECTROZI 10X23.53=235.29 VOPSEA 0.75L 6X18.49=110.92 VOPSEA 4L 3X84.03=252.10
